permitted holdover occupancy. The CDA may include other terms and conditions 
during any permitted holdover. 

2. Section 13.26 Guaranty and Exhibit D to the Lease shall be amended to change these figures 

therein: 

(a) to increase the maximum ceiling amount to Ninety Four Thousand and Twelve Dollars 
($94,012); and  

(b) to extend the guaranty term to July 25, 2030, which is the end of the 69th month following 
the Delivery Date of October 25th 2024. 

All other terms of the Guaranty shall remain in effect. 

3. Except as specifically amended herein, all other terms and conditions of the Lease shall